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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Numéro d'inventaire: 22847

Installation de nettoyage
JEMA FUTURA

Données techniques
Branchement 50 Hz 3x
Poids de la machine env.
Encombrement machine:
Encombrements:
Longueur
Largeur

Hauteur

muuen MACHINES SA

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+4132 3733444 E sales@mullermachines.ch
F+4132 3734827 W www.mullermachines.ch

JEMA FUTURA

5o

220 Volt
75 kg

700 mm
500 mm
940 mm
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